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(at July 11, 2023) 

 
 
 

 
1. Dr. Antony Card, Dean of Education  

antony.card@msvu.ca ........................................................................................ 457-6736 
 
 

2. Sharon Davis, Director Finance and Administration 
sharon.davis@msvu.ca ...................................................................................... 457-6316 
 
 

3. Dr. Carrie Dawson, Dean of Arts & Science 
carrie.dawson@msvu.ca .................................................................................... 457-6138 
 
 

4. Dr. Joël Dickinson, President & Vice Chancellor  
Joel.dickinson@msvu.ca  ................................................................................... 457-6115 
 
 

5. Dr. Lori Francis, Vice-President Academic and Provost 
Lori.francis@msvu.ca  ........................................................................................ 457-6116 
 

 
6. Dr. Jacqueline (Jacquie) Gahaghan, Associate Vice-President, Research   

jacqueline.gahagan@msvu.ca ............................................................................ 457-6587 
 
 

7. Kelly Gallant, Associate Vice-President, University Relations 
kelly.gallant@msvu.ca ........................................................................................ 457-6339 
 
 

8. Denise Green, Executive Director, Advancement 
denise.green@msvu.ca ...................................................................................... 457-6494 
 
 

9. Stephanie Hale, Registrar 
stephanie.hale@msvu.ca ................................................................................... 457-6419 
 
 

10. TBA, University Librarian 
 ........................................................................................................................... 457-6108 
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Mount Administration (Cont'd) 

 

   

 
 
 
 
 

11. Kim Healy, Director Human Resources 
kim.healy@msvu.ca  .......................................................................................... 457-6284 
 
 

12. Sara Knight, Governance Secretary and General Counsel 
Sara.knight@msvu.ca  ....................................................................................... 457-6436 
 

 
13. Dr. Keltie Jones, Associate Vice-President, Student Experience 

Keltie.jones@msvu.ca  ....................................................................................... 457-6384 
 
 

14. TBA, Director, Athletics and Recreation 
  .......................................................................................................................... 457-6370 

 
 
15. Dr. Scott MacMillan, Director, Teaching and Learning Centre and Online Learning 

scott.macmillan@msvu.ca .................................................................................. 457-6211 
 
 

16. Isabelle Nault, Vice-President Administration 
Isabelle.nault@msvu.ca ..................................................................................... 457-6742 
 
 

17. Karen Smyth, Director, Information Technology and Services 
karen.smyth@msvu.ca ....................................................................................... 457-6120 
 
 

18. Tom Strapps, Director, Facilities Management 
tom.strapps@msvu.ca ........................................................................................ 457-6482 
 
 

19. Dr. Susan Trenholm, Dean of Professional and Graduate Studies 
susan.trenholm@msvu.ca .................................................................................. 457-6124 
 
 
 
 
 

To access the Mount’s online telephone / email directory please visit:   
 
http://www.msvu.ca/en/home/aboutus/contactthemount.aspx 
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